
ONE DAY: 
Saturday 
April 25 

2020 

Breesport 
BapLst 
Church 

Breesport, NY 
 

 

Church Name & Location   
 

Attendee Name  

(Please print legibly) 

 $
2
5 

 

 

1 
   

 

2 
   

3 
   

 

4 
   

 

5 
   

 

6 
   

7 
   

 

8 
   

 

9 
   

 

10 
   

TOTAL   

 

Cost: $25/person, $40/married couple 

After April 19: $30/person, $50/married 
couple. Sorry, no refunds. 

========================== 

Please mail one check made payable to 
Northeast Fellowship 

SERVE BOLDLY Conference 
2293 Grand Central Ave., Horseheads NY 14845 

 

Must be postmarked by April 19 to 
receive the early registration rate.  

Children ages 0-5 years needing child care: 

_______________________________________ 

_______________________________________ 

_______________________________________ 

_______________________________________ 

_______________________________________ 

 

 

April 29 

2023 

 

9AM-4:30 PM 

Breesport 

Baptist Church 
1811 Breesport- 

N.Chemung Road 

Breesport, NY 

Paid 

Email Address  
(For Serve Boldly mailing list only) 

Per 
person 

$25 
 

Per 
couple 

$40 


